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INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES IN GUM ARABIC

« Sudan provides XXX of the Global Market
needs of Gum Arabic

» Sudan receives XXX returns of Gum
Arabic Export,.

» Sudan is establishing 30 (12 states)
processing units to improve value chain of
and returns from Gum Arabic.
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Comparative Indicators of Sugar Industry Performance in Sudan
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Comprehensive Sugar Production Projects
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Investment in Upstream
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Investment in Down stream
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Types of Tourism
Cultural Tourism (Archeological Sites)
Desert Tourism
Safari (National Parks)
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Tourism Services 2005 - 2011

Data

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

Agencies

531

Tourism
Companies

12

Restaurants

Parks and
Resorts

Accommodation Capacity 2005 — 2011

Data

Number of
Rooms

Number of
Hotels

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

s

5525




Performapce of Togrism Sectar, (200—=2011
Revenues (Iin Rl%m%er OL* (\(éar )
million USD) Tourists

671.962 536.400 2011




Alnagaa and Musawarat Proposed Project

e Umm Baronna Forest Resort
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